General information about company

Scrip code 543709

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INEONT601018

Name of the company

PNGS Gargi Fashion Jewellery Ltd

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe?ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Woting Rights held in each

1 0, o
No. of fully No. OF No. Of shares | Total nos. Shareholding as a % of | ¢jagq of securities (IX)
Cat Category of | Nos. Of d Partly paid- derlyi h held total no. of shares
AlCEOTY | shareholder shareholders | P2 P up equity underlymng snares e (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 1.1
0] equity shares Depository (VII) = (IV)+ otal as a
(1) (I11) held (V) shares held Receipts (VI) V)t (VI) SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As P Ci % of
ass eg: | Class
% a % of (A+B+C2) X 5 coy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 8 7028003 7028003 73 7028003 7028003 | 73
Group
(B Public 344 2600000 2600000 27 2600000 2600000 | 27
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 352 9628003 9628003 100 9628003 9628003 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Is\lﬁxmber of
No. Of asa % Number of ares
' assuming full | Locked in shares | PICd€ed F Sub-categorization of sh
No. Of Shares ; ocked in shares | - ub-categorization of shares
No. of . conversion of | (XII)
Shares Shares Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
Cateoo Category of | Underlying Underlvin Outstanding securities ( as (XIID) equity shares
0 89| shareholder Outstanding Outstar}ll dﬁ convertible 2 Dercentage held in
10 convertible 2 | securities pe! g Asa Asa | dematerialized
. Warrants of diluted o o
securities . and No. Of . % of %o of | form (XIV)
(Xi) share capital) total | No. | total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X XD)= (VID)+ - y y
X Warrants (XD)= (VII) No. (a) Sh Sh category | category | categor
(Xi) (a) ares | (a) ares - ..
(X) As a % of held held (1) (]1) (]]1)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 73 7028003 | 100 7028003
Promoter
Group
B) Public 27 2600000 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
chH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7028003 | 73 9628003 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

) Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of No. 1Of - Total nos. S?arehloldmgfas a % | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of fully paid Partly No. Of shares shares held | ° total no. o
Category & Name of ) . paid-up | underlying S shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . . (VD) = % of
the Shareholders (1) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a0
(111) shares held . (IV)+HV)+ o Total
I shares Receipts (VI) VI (VIII) As a % of Class eg: | Class
(v held (V) VD (A+B+C2) 8 B8 | roral | Voting
X cey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 8 7028003 7028003 | 73 7028003 7028003 | 73
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 8 7028003 7028003 73 7028003 7028003 | 73
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 8 7028003 7028003 |73 7028003 7028003 | 73
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(D)+(A)
(2
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
© hOIng nominal share 85 1112000 1112000 11.55 1112000 1112000 | 11.55
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal share | o 1104000 1104000 | 11.47 1104000 1104000 | 11.47
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
@) (NRIs) 8 48000 48000 0.5 48000 48000 |0.5
) Bodies Corporate 12 166000 166000 1.72 166000 166000 |1.72
(m) Any Other (specify) | 20 170000 170000 1.77 170000 170000 |1.77
Sub-Total (B)(4) 344 2600000 2600000 27 2600000 2600000 | 27
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 344 2600000 2600000 27 2600000 2600000 | 27
2)+B)(3)*+(B)
()]
C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2 ) 352 9628003 9628003 100 9628003 9628003 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 352 9628003 9628003 100 9628003 9628003 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as Number of
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of Sile;resd

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in shares |P ; sec or Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding convertible (XII) otherwise cquity shares
Sr Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a encumbered hgl d‘yln

' Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of (XII) -
. ) dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % As a %
a ; ) ; 8 sa % sa% | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= of total | No. | of total U U ul
(a) (VID+HX) As a No. (a) Shares |(a) | Shares c.ategory c?tegory c&tegory
% of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b) O] (11) (lll)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) 73 7028003 | 100 7028003
(Sgb'TOtal A) 73 7028003 | 100 7028003
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73 7028003 | 100 7028003
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMDHA)D)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
() 11.55 1112000 0 0 0
(h) 11.47 1104000 0 0 0
@) 0.5 48000 0 0 0
) 1.72 166000 0 0 0
(m) 1.77 170000 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 27 2600000 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 27 2600000 0 0 0
B)Y2)HB)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 7028003 | 73 9628003
+B+

Total (A+B+C 100 7028003 | 73 9628003

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRAFULLA
DHARMARAJ
WAGH

GOVIND
VISHWANATH
GADGIL

AMIT
YESHWANT
MODAK

SHRIKANT
DIGAMBAR
KUBER

RENU
GOVIND
GADGIL

ANJALI
VISHWANATH
GADGIL

SATISH
DIGAMBAR
KUBER

PAN (1)

AARPW3755B

AAYPG8523C

ABNPM7031R

ABTPKI1213F

AKIPG4083B

AKJPGO736A

AORPK2679E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

106588

3114992

219131

106588

3114992

133224

106588

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

106588

3114992

219131

106588

3114992

133224

106588

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.35

2.28

1.11

32.35

1.38

1.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas

s of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

106588

3114992

219131

106588

3114992

133224

106588

Class eg:y

Total

106588

3114992

219131

106588

3114992

133224

106588

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.11

32.35

2.28

1.11

32.35

1.38

1.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.35

2.28

1.11

32.35

1.38

1.11

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

106588

3114992

219131

106588

3114992

133224

106588

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

L 106588 3114992 219131 106588 3114992 133224 106588
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type | Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MODAK ADITYA AMIT

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

BACPMO0013N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

125900

7028003

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

125900

7028003

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

125900

7028003

Class eg:y

Total

125900

7028003

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.31

73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

73

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

125900

7028003

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

125900

7028003

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

KHANDELA SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAACKS8208K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

98000

98000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W)+ (V)

98000

98000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

98000

98000

Class eg:y

Total

98000

98000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

98000

98000

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (i) |0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Jinendra G

PREETI BHAUKA

RAJESH KUMAR SINGLA

RAJESH PANDEY

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

DQXPG5715A

AJUPB0490J

AQLPS1560Q

ANRPP5204D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

180000

100000

124000

504000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

100000

180000

100000

124000

504000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.04

1.29

5.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

180000

100000

124000

504000

Class eg:y

Total

100000

180000

100000

124000

504000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.04

1.87

1.04

1.29

5.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.04

1.29

5.23

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100000

180000

100000

124000

504000

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (i) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

20

20

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

170000

170000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

170000

170000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.77

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

170000

170000

Class eg:y

Total

170000

170000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.77

1.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.77

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 170000 170000
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0







